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2020 NEW BUSINESS SUBMISSION DEADLINES

Updated Deadlines Due to State Emergency

JANUARY
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

FEBRUARY
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

MARCH
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

APRIL
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

MAY
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

JUNE
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

JULY
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

AUGUST
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

SEPTEMBER
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

OCTOBER
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

NOVEMBER
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

DECEMBER
with Submission Acknowledgment Form

12/24/2019
01/08/2020

01/27/2020
02/07/2020

02/24/2020
03/06/2020

03/25/2020
04/15/2020

04/24/2020
05/15/2020

05/22/2020
06/15/2020

06/24/2020
07/15/2020

07/27/2020
08/07/2020

08/25/2020
09/15/2020

09/24/2020
10/08/2020

10/26/2020
11/06/2020

11/20/2020
12/08/2020
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