

2020 NEW BUSINESS SUBMISSION DEADLINES

Updated Deadlines Due to State Emergency

JANUARY	12/24/2019
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	01/08/2020
FEBRUARY	01/27/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	02/07/2020
MARCH	02/24/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	03/06/2020
APRIL	03/25/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	04/15/2020
MAY	04/24/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	05/15/2020
JUNE	05/22/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	06/15/2020
JULY	06/24/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	07/15/2020
AUGUST	07/27/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	08/07/2020
SEPTEMBER	08/25/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	09/15/2020
OCTOBER	09/24/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	10/08/2020
NOVEMBER	10/26/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	11/06/2020
DECEMBER	11/20/2020
with Submission Acknowledgment Form	12/08/2020